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1. Veranstaltungsabschnitt: Samstag, der 20.04.2013

Beginn: 10:00 Uhr

Einschwimmen: 09:00 Uhr

Wettkampf-Nr. 1
200m Freistil Männer
Jahrgang 2003
1. Rocco Beyer 2003 SSV Freiberg 02:48,98

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2013
01:19,14 02:48,98

2. Moritz Jaron Muhl 2003 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:02,62
01:27,74 03:02,62

3. Taron Schubert 2003 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 03:04,22
01:27,53 03:04,22

4. Pit Grohmann 2003 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:06,36
01:31,46 03:06,36

5. Max-Christoph Hähnel 2003 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 03:12,88
01:32,81 03:12,88

6. Marius Waletzko 2003 SC Plauen 06 03:12,99
01:34,40 03:12,99

Jahrgang 2002
1. Constantin Richter 2002 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:42,08

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2013
01:19,86 02:42,08

2. Kevin Brian Jobst 2002 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:47,54
01:20,37 02:47,54

3. Maximilian Eichelkraut 2002 SC Plauen 06 02:57,20
01:23,61 02:57,20

4. Michl Däubner 2002 SC Plauen 06 02:57,39
01:26,04 02:57,39

5. Tom Nitzsche 2002 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:59,20
01:26,68 02:59,20

6. Noel Paul 2002 SC Plauen 06 03:00,15
01:26,28 03:00,15

7. Paul Schatz 2002 SSV Freiberg 03:17,84
01:33,88 03:17,84

8. Erik Trinks 2002 SV Zwickau 04 03:24,93
01:35,55 03:24,93

Jahrgang 2001
1. Paul Franitza 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:29,39

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2013
01:12,55 02:29,39

2. Nils Fritsche 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:38,71
01:15,90 02:38,71

3. Tim Benad 2001 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 02:40,14
01:13,76 02:40,14

4. Adrian Büttner 2001 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 02:41,37
01:18,85 02:41,37

5. Hannes Donat 2001 Chemnitzer PSV 03:01,65
01:27,05 03:01,65

6. Christian Eiermann 2001 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 03:01,98
01:25,56 03:01,98

7. Viktor Vladymyrskyy 2001 Chemnitzer PSV 03:07,86
01:28,36 03:07,86

8. Martin Schirmer 2001 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 03:22,68
01:33,77 03:22,68
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Wettkampf-Nr. 1
200m Freistil Männer
Jahrgang 2001

Nicht am Start
Leon Palme 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 ENM

Jahrgang 2000
1. Paul Harbig 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:17,88

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2013
01:06,16 02:17,88

2. Fabian Fröhlich 2000 SV Zwickau 04 02:17,94
01:05,27 02:17,94

3. Fabian Husser 2000 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 03:01,94
01:28,95 03:01,94

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Ben Lessig 2000 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

Jahrgang 1999
1. Justin Speer 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:07,45

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2013
01:00,66 02:07,45

2. Florian Richter 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:10,63
01:01,09 02:10,63

3. Tom Bellmann 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:19,25
01:07,00 02:19,25

4. Richard Auerbach 1999 Chemnitzer PSV 02:43,38
01:15,63 02:43,38

5. Maximilian Stark 1999 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 03:00,27
01:23,51 03:00,27

Jahrgang 1997/1998
1. Paulus Schön 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:03,53

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2013
00:57,80 02:03,53

2. Maxim Davydytchev 1997 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 02:04,55
00:59,38 02:04,55

3. Clemens Rother 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:05,55
00:59,86 02:05,55

4. Maurice Rothkegel 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:06,45
00:59,25 02:06,45

5. Thomas Rohmberger 1997 SV Zwickau 04 02:06,86
00:58,28 02:06,86

6. Oliver Leupold 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:10,50
01:02,13 02:10,50

7. Hannes Hötzel 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:11,69
01:02,50 02:11,69

8. Felix Schröter 1997 SVV Plauen 02:15,05
01:02,85 02:15,05

9. Bjarne Holfeld 1997 SV Zwickau 04 02:15,44
01:02,79 02:15,44

10. Gregor Schmidt 1997 SC Plauen 06 02:26,23
01:07,66 02:26,23

11. Jim Eichhorn 1998 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 02:44,37
01:14,51 02:44,37
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Wettkampf-Nr. 1
200m Freistil Männer
Jahrgang 1997/1998

Nicht am Start
Paul Horn 1998 Einheit Süd Chemnitz ENM

Jahrgang 1995/1996
1. Arne Windrich 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:08,67

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2013
01:00,75 02:08,67

2. Lennard Günther 1995 SVV Plauen 02:15,94
01:04,27 02:15,94

3. Philipp Hofmann 1996 Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf 02:39,54
01:16,01 02:39,54

Offene Wertung
1. Rico Stöckmann 1991 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:55,49

Bezirksmeister 2013
00:55,27 01:55,49

2. Jonas Steglich 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:57,07
00:57,07 01:57,07

3. Kenneth Mende 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:57,96
00:56,65 01:57,96

4. Paulus Schön 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:03,53
00:57,80 02:03,53

5. Maxim Davydytchev 1997 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 02:04,55
00:59,38 02:04,55

6. Clemens Rother 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:05,55
00:59,86 02:05,55

7. Maurice Rothkegel 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:06,45
00:59,25 02:06,45

8. Thomas Rohmberger 1997 SV Zwickau 04 02:06,86
00:58,28 02:06,86

9. Justin Speer 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:07,45
01:00,66 02:07,45

10. Arne Windrich 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:08,67
01:00,75 02:08,67

11. Oliver Leupold 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:10,50
01:02,13 02:10,50

12. Florian Richter 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:10,63
01:01,09 02:10,63

13. Hannes Hötzel 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:11,69
01:02,50 02:11,69

14. Felix Schröter 1997 SVV Plauen 02:15,05
01:02,85 02:15,05

15. Bjarne Holfeld 1997 SV Zwickau 04 02:15,44
01:02,79 02:15,44

16. Lennard Günther 1995 SVV Plauen 02:15,94
01:04,27 02:15,94

17. Paul Harbig 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:17,88
01:06,16 02:17,88

18. Fabian Fröhlich 2000 SV Zwickau 04 02:17,94
01:05,27 02:17,94

19. Tom Bellmann 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:19,25
01:07,00 02:19,25

20. Vincent Hartig 1993 Einheit Süd Chemnitz 02:22,19
01:04,33 02:22,19

21. Gregor Schmidt 1997 SC Plauen 06 02:26,23
01:07,66 02:26,23
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Wettkampf-Nr. 1
200m Freistil Männer
Offene Wertung
22. Paul Franitza 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:29,39

01:12,55 02:29,39

23. Danny Buchmann 1991 Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf 02:30,64
01:09,43 02:30,64

24. Nils Fritsche 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:38,71
01:15,90 02:38,71

25. Philipp Hofmann 1996 Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf 02:39,54
01:16,01 02:39,54

26. Tim Benad 2001 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 02:40,14
01:13,76 02:40,14

27. Adrian Büttner 2001 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 02:41,37
01:18,85 02:41,37

28. Constantin Richter 2002 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:42,08
01:19,86 02:42,08

29. Richard Auerbach 1999 Chemnitzer PSV 02:43,38
01:15,63 02:43,38

30. Jim Eichhorn 1998 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 02:44,37
01:14,51 02:44,37

31. Kevin Brian Jobst 2002 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:47,54
01:20,37 02:47,54

32. Rocco Beyer 2003 SSV Freiberg 02:48,98
01:19,14 02:48,98

33. Maximilian Eichelkraut 2002 SC Plauen 06 02:57,20
01:23,61 02:57,20

34. Michl Däubner 2002 SC Plauen 06 02:57,39
01:26,04 02:57,39

35. Tom Nitzsche 2002 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:59,20
01:26,68 02:59,20

36. Noel Paul 2002 SC Plauen 06 03:00,15
01:26,28 03:00,15

37. Maximilian Stark 1999 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 03:00,27
01:23,51 03:00,27

38. Hannes Donat 2001 Chemnitzer PSV 03:01,65
01:27,05 03:01,65

39. Fabian Husser 2000 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 03:01,94
01:28,95 03:01,94

40. Christian Eiermann 2001 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 03:01,98
01:25,56 03:01,98

41. Moritz Jaron Muhl 2003 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:02,62
01:27,74 03:02,62

42. Taron Schubert 2003 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 03:04,22
01:27,53 03:04,22

43. Pit Grohmann 2003 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:06,36
01:31,46 03:06,36

44. Viktor Vladymyrskyy 2001 Chemnitzer PSV 03:07,86
01:28,36 03:07,86

45. Max-Christoph Hähnel 2003 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 03:12,88
01:32,81 03:12,88

46. Marius Waletzko 2003 SC Plauen 06 03:12,99
01:34,40 03:12,99

47. Paul Schatz 2002 SSV Freiberg 03:17,84
01:33,88 03:17,84

48. Martin Schirmer 2001 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 03:22,68
01:33,77 03:22,68

49. Erik Trinks 2002 SV Zwickau 04 03:24,93
01:35,55 03:24,93
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Wettkampf-Nr. 1
200m Freistil Männer
Offene Wertung

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Ben Lessig 2000 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
Gabriel Stolze 1993 SVV Plauen

Nicht am Start
Leon Palme 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 ENM
Paul Horn 1998 Einheit Süd Chemnitz ENM


